Parts

Catalog

GARRA 300

Scarifier Plow With Automatic Shank
Helicoidal Spring

>> BALDAN






>> BALDAN Parts Catalog

" Index
GARRA = SCOLTIEE «...vevveveveeetereeeeereveeeeeeteteirstesesvesesssseesesesssess s sessesessssessasesesasessasasesen 4
Lo o)L Y a1 2 U 5
LR T100 I Do 11 o o | USRS 6
CUBLING DUSC.veeveeeeeeeeseeetesestestss et e s tests e s e s tsstastassssses st assassesssstaasasssssssssassassessssssassassenns 6
L0 Lo o [ OO 7
L5 L= OSSOSO PSSP PPP 7
WWREEI SNGSt .ottt ettt s st s e st ss et s s e s s esessasessaneseanas 8
REQAT ROIEE SUPPONT .......veeeeeeeeeeteetetete e et ettt sn e s et ss st ess st e s ase s s sesssens 8
Articulation SUPPOIt Of ROHE .........c.eeeeeeeeeeeeeeieeeieeeteeseeeeeteeseevesssessseessssesssesenaseseann 8
310 POINE REGUIATOL ...ttt st ss et ss et n s s e sssens 9
LOVEIIING ROMEE ...t e ettt s et s st ss s se s sessasns 9
GIrEQASE BEAIING (SPOIC) ....oveveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeteeeeee s e et ee s sessasesessase s s esessasesassesessseseaen 10
Hydraulic Cylinder 6020055763-0..........ccveveereririeierieseriririsiesissesisisisisssssssssssiesessssssssses 11
Hydraulic Cylinder 602005920-00..............cocueerririeieriraereririsieisissesisisisissssssssssssssesssssssssses 11
Y 1[0 (=1 £ U 12
NUMERICAL INDEX.....ccccierierersunsansssnsanssnsssssassssssassassssssssssssssssassassssssasssssssssssssssssssasssssssass 13

GARRA01418(Revised: 02/2018) n



Parts Catalog

+ GARRA - Scarifier

Itens 2, 3,7 and 22 - See page 8
Itens 4 and 5 - See page 6

Item 6 - See page 7

Itens 8 and 21 - See page 9
Itens 29 and 30 - See page 9

GARRA01418

>> BALDAN



>> BALDAN Parts Catalog

« Table GARRA
IR~ L 22
£ - = &8 8| 8| & £ - = &8/ 8| 8| &
2 Code Product description =SS SIS 2 Code Product description = SISS S
S| g = S 8 =2
1 |5404010895-8 | Main Frame 07 Shanks 1 21 |5558010489-3 | Piston Lock Of 28TMm For Rod Of @2" 1
1 |5404010896-6 | Main Frame 09 Shanks 1 22 |5558010490-7 | Piston Lock Of 28TMm For Rod Of @41,27Mm 1
1 |5404010871-0 | Main Frame 11 Shanks 1 *23 1 6020055763-0 | Hydraulic Cylinder "0.D" @2" X @4" X 287Mm(Course) X 575Mm(Closed) 1
1 |5404010902-4 | Main Frame 13 Shanks 1 *24 | 6020055920-0 | Hydraulic Cylinder "0.D" @1.5/8" X @3.1/2" X 282Mm(Course) X 580Mm(Closed) 1
*2 15232011990-1 | Left Wheel Shaft 1 25 |6020317548-8 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 5/8" X 6.1/2" 11F Unc1A Gr5 Rp 28 |36 | 44| 52
*3 15232011988-0 | Right Wheel Shaft 1 26 |5024010061-1 | Smooth Washer @33,5 X 353,5 X 4,75Mm 7
*4 15084010266-9 | Complete Drawbar 1011 27 |5024010075-1 | Smooth Washer #10,3 X @25 X 2,00Mm 414416
*4 15084010282-0 | Complete Drawbar(13 Shanks) 1 28 1 5024010192-8 | Smooth Washer @30 X @52 X 4,75Mm(Galvanised) 1
*5 15124010800-7 | Coulter Disc (Plain Disc Blade 18" X 5,00Mm) 71911113 29 1 5024010352-1 | Smooth Washer @39 X 360 X 4,75Mm 4
*6 |5326011777-3 | Shank 7191113 30 | 5348050006-3 | Complete Limiter Of @42 X 25Mm 2
*7 15530016252-4 | Complete Rear Roller Support 2 4| 4 31 | 5348050009-8 | Complete Limiter Of @42 X 49,5Mm 2
*8 |5502010087-6 | Complete Rollert 150Mm To Grease 1 32 |5348050012-8 | Complete Limiter Of @51 X 49,5Mm 2
*8 |5502030014-0 | Levelling Roller Of 1300Mm Grease 2 33 |5348050015-2 | Complete Limiter Of @51 X 25Mm 2
*8 15502010121-0 | Levelling Roller Of 1600Mm Grease 2 34 | 5432120090-0 | French Head Pin #30,53 X 97Mm 3
*8 |5502030018-2 | Levelling Roller Of 1900Mm Grease 2 35 |5432120108-6 | French Head Pin @28 X 105Mm 1
9 |5136016331-1 Plate Of 170 X 150 X 12,5Mm 7191113 36 | 6020010406-7 | Pressure Washer 3/8" Media Industry 4141416
10 |5372011090-0 | Hose @3/8" X 4600Mm With 1Tcg And 1Trf With Male Quickly Coupling 1 37 |6020010412-1 | Pressure Washer 5/8" Media Industry 28 36 | 44|52
10 | 5372011083-7 | Hose 3/8; X 5300Mm W/ 1Tcg And 1Trf 111 38 | 6020010414-8 | Pressure Washer 3/4" Media Industry 16
10 |5372011084-5 | Hose 3/8; X 5700Mm W/ 1Tcg And 1Trf 111 39 16020010723-6 | Clamp (Ag3) 8§88 12
10 | 5372011085-3 | Hose 3/8; X 6000Mm W/ 1Tcg And 1Trf 1 40 |6020050116-3 | Cotterpin 1/4" X 2" 6
10 |5372011075-6 | Hose @3/8" X 5000Mm With 1Tcg 90° And 1Trf With Male Quickly Coupling 1 41 16020130108-7 | Grease Fitting 1/8" 9
10 |5372011075-6 | Hose @3/8" X 5000Mm With 1Tcg 90° And 1Trf With Male Quickly Coupling 1 42 16020310296-0 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/8" X 2" 16F Unc1A Gr5 Rp 414416
11 |6020250726-6 | High Pressure Hydraulic Hose 3/8" X 5400Mm With 2Tcg (Sae 100R2 At - PT.4800Psi) 1 43 1 6020310421-1 | French Head Pin 39,8 X 61Mm 2
11 |6020250818-1| High Pressure Hydraulic Hose 3/8" X 4900Mm With 2Tcg (Sae 100R2 At - PT.4800Psi) 1 44 1 6020310462-9 | French Head Pin 39,8 X 80Mm 2
11 | 6020250722-3 | High Pressure Hydraulic Hose 3/8" X 3800Mm With 2Tcg (Sae 100R2 At - P.T.4800Psi) 1 45 16020310760-1 | Hexagonal Nut 5/8" 11F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.1/16" Height 15,00Mm 1511923 27
11 | 6020250817-3 | High Pressure Hydraulic Hose 3/8" X 4500Mm With 2Tcg (Sae 100R2 At - P.T.4800Psi) 1 46 | 6020310765-2 | Hexagonal Nut 5/8" 11F Unc Gr5 Ch.15/16" Height 14,00Mm 28 36| 44| 52
12 |5432010025-1 | Pin Of @1.1/4" X 215Mml 1 47 |6020310817-9 | Hexagonal Nut 3/4" 16F Unf Gr5 Ch.1.1/4" Height 18,50Mm 16
13 | 5432010642-0 | Pin Of @1.1/4" X 210Mm 2 48 | 6020311069-6 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 5/8" X 1.3/4" 11F Unc1A Gr5 Rt Wth Point 1411822 26
14 | 5432010647-0 | Pin 0f @1.1/2" X 200Mm 2 49 |6020311225-7 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/4" X 2.1/4" 16F Unf1A Gr5 Rp 16
*15 | 5484010167-6 | Complete Regulator (Scarifier) 1 50 | 6020390301-7 | Lock @5,75 X 50Mm 7
*16 | 5530016253-2 | Complete Articulation Support Of Roller 2,44 4 51 |6020390308-4 | Lock Nma - Type "R" 4,5 X 80Mm 4
17 |5530016255-9 | Left Support 2 52 |5498010053-0 | Complete Wheel 11X 15 - BI12 Ply 2
18 | 5530016256-7 | Right Support 2 53 | 6020350397-3 | Rim 10.0Lbx15" (Wheel 11X15) 2
19 |5530016299-0 | Support Of Coulter Disc 7091113 54 16020310418-1 | Tyre 11X15 Bl 12Ply 2
20 |5530060001-7 | Small Support Of Hoses 1 55 | 6020050362-0 | Inner Tube Pa 15/16 2

GARRA01418 “



Parts Catalog >> BALDAN

« Hitch Drawbar

Item
Al

Code Product description

5084010265-0 | Hitch Drawbar(Escarificador)

5084010281-2 | Cabecalho De Engate(Garra 300 13 Shanks)
5332010046-8 | Complete Shackle

5332010049-2 | Shackle

5024010473-0 | Smooth Washer @53 X @80 X 6,30Mm
5024010404-8 | Smooth Washer @42 X 368 X 12,50Mm
5456010030-5 | Hexagonal Nut @1.5/8" 7F With Hole #1/2"
6020311046-7 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 1/2" X 3/4" 12F W Gr2 Rt
6020130100-1 | Grease Fitting 1/4"

0 Ny AWN = =
_ e =

« Cutting Disc

Item
Al

Code Product description

5530016652-0 | Cutting Disc Support
5530015400-9 | Support Of Spring Rod
5566010155-0 | Rod Coulter Disc

5204010498-4 | Complete Hub With Coulter Disc 18"
5 15232012020-9 | Bar Shaft @1.3/4" X 334Mm With Washer

6 | 5432010510-5 | Roud Head Pin #5/8" X 148Mm

7 1 6010600980-8 | Back Bushing

8 16020050113-9 | Cotterpin 1/4" X 1.1/4"

9 6020130100-1 | Grease Fitting 1/4"

10 | 6020250222-1 | Helical Spring @43 X @67 X 200Mm

11 | 6020310478-5 | Heavy Elastic Pin @6 X 60Mm

12 |6020310486-6 | Heavy Elastic Pin @10 X 60Mm

13 | 6020317443-0 | Self-Locking Nut With Nylon Low M16 X 2,00 Ma CI8 Ch.24Mm H.16,00Mm
14 | 6020310784-9 | Hexagonal Nut 3/4" 10F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.1/4" Height 11,00Mm

15 | 6020310977-9 | Hexagonal Head Bolt M16 X 2,00 X 200Mm CI8.8 Rp

16 | 5024010059-0 | Smooth Washer §16,5 X 829 X 1,21Mm

17 |5024010298-3 | Smooth Washer @17 X @44 X 4,75Mm(Galvanized)

18 |5080011341-2 | Bushing #16,2 X #26,5 X 83,50Mm

19 15024010239-8 | Smooth Washer #16,5 X @37 X 3,00Mm

w N =

*
S

Y P NG T NG NG P NG N

Item 4 - See page 7

GARRA01418 n



>> BALDAN Parts Catalog

o Disc Hub

All

Code Product description

2861427388-9 | Coulter Plain Disc Blade 18 X 5,00

5284010001-4 | Flange Of Disc Hub

5096010028-7 | Hub Cap

6020010406-7 | Pressure Washer 3/8" Media Industry

6020010403-2 | Pressure Washer M20 Media

5024010289-4 | Smooth Washer @20 X @58 X 8,00Mm

6020311029-7 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/8" X 1.1/2" 16F Unc1A Gr5 Rt
6020310746-6 | Hexagonal Nut 3/8" 16F Unc Gr5 Ch.9/16" Height 8,50Mm
6020311265-6 | Hexagonal Nut M20 X 2,50 Ma CI8 Ch.30Mm H.16,00Mm
10 | 5080011348-0 | Bushing Of 319,50 X @2" X 18Mm

11 |5204020099-1 | Complete Hub

12 | 5204010088-1 | Disc Hub

13 |5232030120-3 | Shaft R.#3/4" X 186Mm

14 |6020350201-2 | Retainer §40,00 X 862,00 X 12,00Mm (Arca 5456 Gb / Flexa 10018 N)
15 |6020350007-9 | Bearing 6206

16 |6020130108-7 | Grease Fitting 1/8"

17 | 5080020761-1 | Bushing Of 19,1 X #40 X 15Mm

vVoNouAswN = |tem

N oSNNS S NNOGNNOGN = —

All

Code Product description

5054010030-3 | Point Of Scarifier Shank

6020310232-4 | Plow Screw Type A3 1/2" X 1.3/4" 12F Gr2 Rp
6020311093-9 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/4" X 1.3/4" 10F Unc1A Gr5 Rt
5530016302-4 | Fixation Lower Support

5432010657-8 | Pin Of @1" X 117Mm

6020310745-8 | Hexagonal Nut 3/4" 16F Unf Gr5 Ch.1.1/4" Height 11,00Mm
5024010142-1 | Smooth Washer 20,3 X #46,5 X 3,00Mm

5530016301-6 | Support Of Disarm

6020130112-5 | Grease Fitting 1/8"

6020312201-5 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/8" X 3/4" 16F Unc1A Gr5 Rt

11 |5024010258-4 | Smooth Washer @20 X @38,5 X 3,00Mm

12 |6020010410-5 | Pressure Washer 1/2" Media Industry

13 16020010406-7 | Pressure Washer 3/8" Media Industry

14 | 6020310784-9 | Hexagonal Nut 3/4" 10F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.1/4" Height 11,00Mm
15 | 6010602788-1 | Spring Guide Support

16 | 6020250318-0 | Helical Spring @23 X @31 X 106Mm Wire=@4Mm

17 | 6020310756-3 | Hexagonal Nut 1/2" 12F W Gr5 Ch.3/4" Height 11,00Mm

18 |6020310802-0 | Self-Locking Nut With Nylon Upper 3/4" 16F Unf Gr5 Ch.1.1/8" H.22,50Mm
19 |16020310025-9 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/4" X 7" 16F Unf1A Gr5 Rp

20 | 5326011778-1 | Scarifier Shank

21 16020310770-9 | Hexagonal Nut 3/4" 10F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.7/32" Height 18,50Mm
22 | 6020010414-8 | Pressure Washer 3/4" Media Industry

23 | 5432010656-0 | Shank Fixation Pin

24 |1 6010602866-7 | Shank Support

25 |5566010304-9 | Complete Rod

26 | 60203100780 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/4" X 5" 16F Unf1A Gr5 Rp

27 | 5432010654-3 | Complete Pin @1" X 174Mm

28 |5530016298-2 | Support Of Disarm

29 |6020251723-7 | Helical Spring @65 X #39 X 330Mm

30 | 6020310258-8 Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/4" X 6.1/2" 16F Unf1A Gr5 Rp

GARRA01418

Swvo~NounswN = [tem

NN == aN == RaNUVNWaam a NWNNR SN aw—




Parts Catalog >> BALDAN

All

Code Product description

5232011989-8 | Right Wheel Shaft Shaft

5232011991-0 | Left Wheel Shaft Shaft

5204010333-3 | Complete Wheel Hub

5204010133-0 | Wheel Hub

5024010417-0 | Back Washer Of Shaft

5080010144-9 | Back Bushing

5080010587-8 | Shaft Bushing

5096010009-0 ' Hub Cap

5232010769-5 | Wheel Hub Shaft

5558210007-0 | Lock "L" Of Shaft

10 |6020130108-7 | Grease Fitting 1/8"

11 | 6020310814-4 | Self-Locking Nut With Nylon Low 1" 14F Uns Gr5 Ch.1.1/2" H.20,00Mm
12 16020310816-0 | Double Conic Hexagonal Nut Of Wheel 9/16" 18F Unf Gr5 Ch.7/8" Height 19,00Mm
13 | 6020310998-1 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 9/16" X 2" 18F Unf1A Gr5 Rp

14 |6020350007-9 | Bearing 6206

15 16020350201-2 | Retainer #40,00 X #62,00 X 12,00Mm

VCoNaUL s wN = = |tem

NBAOON-N SN NS —

All

Code Product description

5072011696-8 | Rear Roller Arm

6020310596-0 | French Head Pin @1" X 90Mm

5024010039-5 | Smooth Washer 26,2 X @44 X 4,75Mm
6020310599-4 | French Head Pin @1" X 53Mm

6020250348-1 | Helical Spring @31 X @50 X 290Mm Wire=@9,5Mm
6020050116-3 | Cotterpin 1/4" X 2"

6020130108-7 | Grease Fitting 1/8"

5530016696-1 | Complete Arm Support

5530016695-3 | Arm Support

5040120970-8 | Bar 0f 2.1/2" X 5/8" X 200Mm

6020010420-2 | Pressure Washer 1" Media Industry
6020310778-4 | Hexagonal Nut 1" 8F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.5/8" Height 25,00Mm

S oD3vo~NouhswN = |tem
AN —m s m W om = W N —

Item
Al

Code Product description

5136016322-2 | Plate Of 140 X 150 X 12,5Mm

5432010641-1| Pin 0f@1.1/8" X 182Mm

55300162540 | Rear Articulation Support Of Roll

6020010412-1 | Pressure Washer 5/8" Media Industry

6020310499-8 | Heavy Elastic Pin @8 X 50Mm (Seeger Reno 701.192)
6020310760-1 | Hexagonal Nut 5/8" 11F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.1/16" Height 15,00Mm
6020311087-4 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 5/8" X 4.1/2" 11F Unc1A Gr5 Rp

N oYU W N =
AN =2

GARRA01418 n



>> BALDAN Parts Catalog

« 3rd Point Regulator £ " _
2 Code Product description =
1 |5484010166-8 | Regulator 1
2 | 5484040047-9 | Right Regulation 1
3 |5484010079-3 | Left Regulation 1
4 16020130108-7 | Grease Fitting 1/8" 2

« Levelling Roller sTsle]e
E Code Product description = E E E E

S 3 3 3
1 |5502010086-8 | Levelling Roller Of 2150Mm 1
1 15502030013-1 | Levelling Roller Of 1300Mm 1
1 |5502030011-5 | Levelling Roller Of 1600Mm 1
1 |5502030016-6 | Levelling Roller Of 1900Mm 1
2 |5530016457-8 | Roller Support 2150Mm 1
2 |5530540021-0 | Roller Support 1230Mm 1
2 | 5530540022-9 | Roller Support 1530Mm 1
2 |5530540023-7 | Roller Support 1830Mm 1
*3 1 5368010426-0 | Complete Right/Left GreaseBearing 245Mm Without Protection For Shaft @1.1/2" 2
*3 | 5368010424-3 | Complete Right/Left Oil Bearing 245Mm Without Protection For Shaft #1.1/2" 2
4 |5456010022-4 | Hexagonal Nut 1.1/4" 7F Unc Gr5 Key.2" Height.31,00Mm With Hole R.3/8" 2
5 15024010298-3 | Smooth Washer @17 X @44 X 4,75Mm(Galvanized) 4
6 | 6020010412-1 | Pressure Washer 5/8" Media Industry 4
7 160203107601 | Hexagonal Nut 5/8" 11F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.1/16" Height 15,00Mm 4
8 |6020311030-0 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/8" X 5/8" 16F Unc1A Gr2 Rt 2
9 16020312010-1 | French Head Bolt 5/8" X 2.1/4" 11F Unc1A Gr5 Rp With Lock 4

Item 3 - See page 10

GARRA01418 “



Parts Catalog >> BALDAN

« Gerase Bearing (Spare)

Item
All

Code Product description

5368010079-5 | Spare Front/Rear Grease Bearing (Without Protection)
5232030102-5 | Bearing Shaft

5538010031-1 | Bearing Cover

6020010406-7 | Pressure Washer 3/8" Media Industry

6020130108-7 | Grease Fitting 1/8"

6020190104-1 | Gascket @90 X @134 X 1/64"

6020310021-6 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/8" X 1" 16F Unc1A Gr5 Rt (Phosphated)
60203500540 | Bearing 30210

6020350236-5 | Retainer 49,00 X 376,10 X 17,50Mm

O o0 N Oy B W N =
NN DSBS

GARRA01418 n



>> BALDAN Parts Catalog

« Hydraulic Cylinder 6020055763-0

Item
Al

Code Product description

6020058060-8 | Kit Jacket @101,6(4") X @115 X 467Mm

6020150062-4 | Piston Rod 850,80(2") X 440,6Mm

6020090668-6 | Plung R1.1/4" UnfX @101 X 54Mm

6020058063-2 | Piston Coupling

60203121116 | Cylinder Nut #4.1/2" 12F (Pistao)

6020310795-4 | Self-Locking Nut With Nylon Upper 1.1/4" 12F Unf Gr5 Ch.1.7/8" H.33,00Mm
6020390042-5 | Plastic Cover Bt-21(Bt 10.0021.0 Nt)

6020190071-1 | Repair Kit For Hydraulic Cyliders "D.A" 2" X 4"

0N oYU AW =
S N g U

For spare parts order, please check in the cylinder
jacket (1), the following: - Baldan part number
with 11 numbers, the manufacturer code, name
and manufacturer date.

« Hydraulic Cylinder 602005920-0

Item
Al

Code Product description

5144010241-0 | Kit Jacket @88,9 (3.1/2") x 455mm

5326011760-9 | Piston Rod 41,27 (1.5/8”") x 497,5mm

5152010010-9 | Piston Coupling 041,68 X #88,70 X 66 MM

5236010003-0 | Plung 926,72 x #88,30 x 55mm

5456050001-0 | Piston Nut

5024010323-8 | Smooth Washer @27 X @44,5 X 4,75Mm

6020310804-7 | Self-Locking Nut With Nylon 1" 14F Uns Gr5 Ch.1.1/2" H.28,50Mm
6020390042-5 | Plastic Cover Bt-21(Bt 10.0021.0 Nt)

6020190067-3 | Repair Kit For Hydraulic Cyliders "D.A" 1.5/8" X 3.1/2"

O 00 Ny B W=
[ N N e S

For spare parts order, please check in the cylinder
jacket (1), the following: - Baldan part number
with 11 numbers, the manufacturer code, name
and manufacturer date.

GARRA01418 n



Parts Catalog >> BALDAN

. v (%] wv wv
o Stickers . EEEE
o Code Product description BlESS S
—_— = N Y| = ™
S O || -
1 16020072039-6 | Sticker Garra300(285 X 69mm) 2
3 16020072038-8 | Sticker Garra300(613 X 148mmm) 2
2 15206010008-0 | Sticker Baldan Medium(70 X 395mm) 314144
4 16020071077-3 | Sticker Baldan 700 X 100mm 2

GARRA 300 GARRA300 > >> BALDAN

Item 2

Item 1

>> BALDAN ff >> BALDAN

Item 1

Item 1

GARRA01418 n



>> BALDAN Parts Catalog

=» Numerical Index

Code Page |Item Code Page |ltem Code Page |ltem Code Page |Item Code Page |ltem Code Page |Item Code Page |ltem
5326011778-1 7 12 | 5136016331-1 5 9 | 5372011084-5 5 10 | 5530016253-2 5 *16 | 6020010412-1 9 6 | 6020250722-3 5 11 | 6020310817-9 5 47
2861427388-9 7 1 | 5144010241-0 | 11 1 | 5372011085-3 5 10 | 5530016254-0 8 3 | 6020010414-8 5 38 | 6020250726-6 5 11 | 6020310977-9 6 15
5024010039-5 8 3 | 5152010010-9 il 3 | 5372011090-0 5 10 | 5530016255-9 5 17 | 6020010414-8 7 6 | 6020250817-3 5 11 | 6020310998-1 8 13
5024010059-0 6 16 | 5204010088-1 7 12 | 5404010871-0 5 1 5530016256-7 5 18 | 6020010420-2 8 11 | 6020250818-1 5 11 | 6020311029-7 7 7
5024010061-1 5 26 | 5204010133-0 8 3 | 5404010895-8 5 1 | 5530016298-2 7 2 | 6020010472-5 | 10 5 | 6020251723-7 7 21 | 6020311030-0 9 8
5024010075-1 5 27 | 5204010333-3 8 2 | 5404010896-6 5 1 | 5530016299-0 5 19 | 6020010723-6 5 39 | 6020310021-6 | 10 7 | 6020311046-7 6 7
5024010142-1 7 17 | 5204010498-4 6 *4 | 5404010902-4 5 1 5530016301-6 7 22 | 6020050113-9 6 8 | 6020310021-6 10 7 | 6020311069-6 5 48
5024010192-8 5 28 | 5204020099-1 7 11 | 5432010025-1 5 12 | 5530016302-4 7 1 6020050116-3 5 40 | 6020310078-0 7 24 | 6020311087-4 8 7
5024010239-8 6 19 | 5206010008-0 & 12 2 | 5432010510-5 6 6 | 5530016457-8 9 2 | 6020050116-3 8 6 | 6020310232-4 7 8 | 6020311225-7 5 49
5024010258-4 7 25 | 5232010769-5 8 8 | 5432010641-1 8 2 | 5530016652-0 6 1 | 6020050362-0 5 55 | 6020310258-8 7 5 | 6020311265-6 7 9
5024010289-4 7 6 | 5232011988-0 5 *3 | 5432010642-0 5 13 | 5530016695-3 8 9 | 6020055763-0 5 *23 | 6020310296-0 5 42 | 6020312010-1 9 9
5024010298-3 6 17 | 5232011989-8 8 1 5432010647-0 5 14 | 5530016696-1 8 8 | 6020055920-0 5 *24 | 6020310339-8 7 29 | 6020312111-6 1" 5
5024010298-3 9 5 | 5232011990-1 5 *2 | 5432010654-3 7 18 | 5530060001-7 5 20 | 6020058060-8 | 11 1 | 6020310418-1 5 54 | 6020312201-5 7 13
5024010323-8 | 11 6 | 5232011991-0 8 1 | 5432010656-0 7 19 | 5530540021-0 9 2 | 6020058063-2 | 11 4 | 6020310421-1 5 43 | 6020317418-0 7 28
5024010352-1 5 29 | 5232012020-9 6 5 | 5432010657-8 7 4 | 5530540022-9 9 2 | 6020071077-3 12 4 | 6020310462-9 5 44 | 6020317443-0 6 13
5024010404-8 6 5 | 5232030102-5 10 2 | 5432120090-0 5 34 | 5530540023-7 9 2 | 6020072038-8 12 3 | 6020310478-5 6 11 | 6020317548-8 5 25
5024010417-0 8 4 | 5232030102-5 | 10 2 | 5432120108-6 5 35 | 5538010031-1 10 3 | 6020072039-6 & 12 1 | 6020310486-6 6 12 | 6020350007-9 7 15
5024010473-0 6 4 | 5232030120-3 7 13 | 54560100224 9 4 ] 5538010031-1 10 3 | 6020090668-6 | 11 3 | 6020310499-8 8 5 | 6020350020-6 8 14
5040120970-8 8 10 | 5236010003-0 n 4 | 5456010030-5 6 6 | 5558010489-3 5 21 | 6020130100-1 6 8 | 6020310596-0 8 2 | 6020350054-0 10
5054010030-3 7 27 | 5284010001-4 7 2 | 5456050001-0 1 5 5558010490-7 5 22 | 6020130100-1 6 9 | 6020310599-4 8 4 | 6020350054-0 10 8
5072011696-8 8 1 | 5326011760-9 | 11 2 | 5484010079-3 9 3 | 5558210007-0 8 9 | 6020130108-7 5 41 | 6020310746-6 7 8 | 6020350201-2 7 14
5080010144-9 8 5 | 5326011777-3 5 *6 | 5484010166-8 9 1 | 5566010155-0 6 3 | 6020130108-7 7 16 | 6020310756-3 7 10 | 6020350201-2 8 15
5080010587-8 8 6 | 5332010046-8 6 2 | 5484010167-6 5 *15 | 5566010304-9 7 3 | 6020130108-7 8 10 | 6020310760-1 5 45 | 6020350236-5 10
5080011341-2 6 18 | 5332010049-2 6 3 | 5484040047-9 9 2 | 6010600980-8 6 7 | 6020130108-7 8 7 | 6020310760-1 8 6 | 6020350291-8 10 9
5080011348-0 7 10 | 5348050006-3 5 30 | 5498010053-0 5 52 | 6010602786-5 7 23 | 6020130108-7 9 4 | 6020310760-1 9 7 | 6020350397-3 5 53
5080020761-1 7 17 | 5348050009-8 5 31 | 5502010086-8 9 1 | 6010602788-1 7 20 | 6020130108-7 | 10 5 | 6020310765-2 5 46 | 6020390042-5 | 11 7
5081010007-6 10 10 | 5348050012-8 5 32 | 5502010087-6 5 *8 | 6020010403-2 7 5 | 6020130112-5 7 11 | 6020310770-9 7 15 | 6020390042-5 1
5084010265-0 6 1 5348050015-2 5 33 | 5502030008-5 5 *8 | 6020010406-7 5 36 | 6020150062-4 1 2 | 6020310778-4 8 12 | 6020390301-7 5 50
5084010266-9 5 *4 | 5368010077-9 | 10 1 | 5502030011-5 9 1 | 6020010406-7 7 4 | 6020190067-3 | 11 9 | 6020310784-9 6 14 | 6020390308-4 5 51
5084010281-2 6 1 | 5368010079-5 | 10 1 | 5502030013-1 9 1 | 6020010406-7 7 14 | 6020190071-1 il 8 | 6020310795-4 | 11 6
5084010282-0 5 *4 | 5368010424-3 9 *3 | 5502030014-0 5 *8 | 6020010406-7 10 4 | 6020190104-1 10 6 | 6020310802-0 7 16
5096010009-0 8 7 | 5368010426-0 9 *3 | 5502030016-6 9 1 6020010406-7 10 4 | 6020190104-1 10 6 | 6020310802-0 7 7
5096010028-7 7 3 | 5372011075-6 5 10 | 5502030018-2 5 *8 | 6020010410-5 7 9 | 6020250222-1 6 10 | 6020310804-7 | 11 7
5124010800-7 5 *5 | 5372011075-6 5 10 | 5530015400-9 6 2 | 6020010412-1 5 37 | 6020250318-0 7 26 | 6020310814-4 8 "

5136016322-2 8 1 | 5372011083-7 5 10 | 5530016252-4 5 *7 ] 6020010412-1 8 4 | 6020250348-1 8 5 | 6020310816-0 8 12

GARRA01418 n









>> BALDAN

Avenida Baldan, 1500
Nova Matao
15.993-900

Matao/SP - Brasil
sac@baldan.com.br
export@baldan.com.br

+5516 3221 6500
baldan.com.br



	Stickers
	Hydarulic Cylinder 602005920-0
	Hydarulic Cylinder 6020055763-0
	Radial (Oil) Bearing (Spare)
	Grase Bearing (Spare)
	Levelling Roller
	Regulator
	Articulation Support Of Roller
	Rear Roller Support
	Wheel Shaft
	 Shank
	Disc Hub
	Cutting Disc Cart
	Hitch Drawbar
	Table GARRA
	GARRA
	Numérical Index

